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                                                School calendar 
 

              2023-2024 
 
 
The school year begins on :  
 
Monday, 28th August 2023 at 8:00 am - (last year’s pupils) 
Thursday, 31st  August 2023 at 8:00am - (new entrants) 
 
The school year end on :  Friday, 28th June 2024 at 4:00pm - childcare available from 4:00-6:00pm 
 
 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 
Autumn holidays : 
Start: Monday, 23rd October 2023 
End: Friday, 27th  October 2023 
 
Christmas and New Year holidays :   
Start: Thursday, 21st December 2023 

End: Friday, 5th January 2024 
 
Winter holidays :  
Start; Monday, 19th February 2024 
End: Friday, 23rd February 2024 
 
Easter holidays : 
Start: Friday, 29th March 2024 (last day Thursday 28th March) 
End: Friday, 12th April 2024 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (the school will be closed) 
 
Thursday, 7th September 2023 (Jeûne genevois or Genevan fast)* 
Thursday, 9th May 2023 (Ascension)** 
Monday, 20th May 2023 (Pentecost) 
 
* the school will be closed on Friday, 8th September 2022 
** the school will be closed on Friday, 19th May 2023 
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